European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
63
HVAC control products
Spring return plant valve actuators
VA1000
Floating and proportional control
The VA1000 valve actuators are used to control valves in HVAC systems.

75.5 H1
Actuators
Ordering information
Codes 24 V actuators Power consumption Protection class Nominal stroke
VA1220-GGA-1 2000N; Spring return retracts
17 VA IP66 49 mm
VA1420-GGA-1 2000N; Spring return extends
Accessories modules for in-situ installation
Codes Description
VA1000-M230N AC 230 V module
VA1000-M100N AC 100 V module
VA1000-P2 2 KΩ feedback potentiometer
VA1000-S2 2 SPDT aux. switches
VA1000-SRU Split range unit module for proportional actuators only
VA1000-EP Extension kit for applications with temperatures greater than 140°C up to 200°C
Virtual Branch eCatalogue
click here